
  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 135 HHES PM 
DRIVER: HISE, JAMES 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:21 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 HIGHLAND RD & WAYNE ST 2:33 PM 

4 537 TINKER AVE 2:37 PM 

5 511 VALE AVE 2:37 PM 

6 415 VALE AVE 2:38 PM 

7 457 DALE AVE 2:39 PM 

8 BRADDOCK RD & DALE AVE 2:39 PM 

9 610 DALE AVE 2:39 PM 

10 DALE AVE & 7TH ST 2:40 PM 

11 716 DALE AVE 2:40 PM 

12 LONGWOOD APTS 2:42 PM 

13 217 8TH ST 2:44 PM 

14 211 8TH ST 2:45 PM 

15 810 TINKER AVE 2:45 PM 

16 220 9TH ST A 2:46 PM 

17 127 W CLEVELAND AVE 2:49 PM 

18 320 W CLEVELAND AVE 2:49 PM 

19 W CLEVELAND AVE & 5TH ST 2:50 PM 

20 CEDAR AVE & 5TH ST 2:50 PM 

21 CEDAR AVE & 4TH ST 2:51 PM 

22 CEDAR AVE & 3RD ST 2:52 PM 

23 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:57 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 137 HHES PM 
DRIVER: YEAKLEY, EUGENE 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

2 1412 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 2:34 PM 

3 LAWSON LN & HEYS LN 2:37 PM 

4 1934 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 2:40 PM 

5 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD & E GREENWAY PL 2:42 PM 

6 BLANDFIELD DR & REDLANDS DR 2:44 PM 

7 4068 POPLAR GROVE DR 2:45 PM 

8 4227 DENBEIGH CIR 2:49 PM 

9 4338 DENBEIGH CIR 2:50 PM 

10 TWIN MOUNTAINS DR & BERRY HILL CIR 2:52 PM 

11 4209 TWIN MOUNTAINS DR 2:53 PM 

12 5216 BURNT QUARTER DR 2:55 PM 

13 4452 TODDSBURY DR 2:58 PM 

14 4353 TODDSBURY DR 3:00 PM 

15 4329 TODDSBURY DR 3:01 PM 

16 4206 TODDSBURY DR 3:02 PM 

17 WOLF RUN & JENNY LN 3:05 PM 

18 4000 HORSEPEN MOUNTAIN DR 3:10 PM 

19 3969 HORSEPEN MOUNTAIN DR 3:11 PM 

20 2462 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 3:12 PM 

21 PADDINGTON STATION LN & QUEENS WAY 3:13 PM 

22 QUEENS WAY & STEWART VIEW TER 3:14 PM 

23 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:16 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 174 HHES PM 
DRIVER: PIETRZYK, MIKE 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:20 PM 

2 HERMAN L HORN ES(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 PINE ST & COOLBROOK RD 2:36 PM 

4 720 E Jackson Ave 2:40 PM 

5 COTTAGE AVE & WOOD ST 2:41 PM 

6 E CLEVELAND AVE & WOOD ST 2:41 PM 

7 E CLEVELAND AVE & PINE ST 2:43 PM 

8 410 E CLEVELAND AVE 2:44 PM 

9 301 E Cleveland Ave 2:45 PM 

10 305 S POPLAR ST 2:46 PM 

11 E JACKSON AVE & S POPLAR ST 2:46 PM 

12 301 E Lee Ave 2:47 PM 

13 913BEDFORD RD 2:49 PM 

14 801 Virginia Ave Nosh's Ark 2:49 PM 

15 E VIRGINIA AVE & GRETCHEN ST 2:49 PM 

16 504 PINE ST 2:50 PM 

17 530 Jefferson Ave 2:51 PM 

18 CRESTVIEW AVE & CHESTNUT ST 2:52 PM 

19 522 SPRUCE ST 2:52 PM 

20 555 Chestnut Ave. BACKYARD BEAR DAYCARE 2:53 PM 

21 JEFFERSON AVE & S MAPLE ST 2:54 PM 

22 911 WASHINGTON AVE 2:56 PM 

23 1037 WASHINGTON AVE 2:57 PM 

24 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:00 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 199 HHES PM 
DRIVER: HARLOW, SUNYA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:21 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 826 MORRISON AVE 2:32 PM 

4 717 MORRISON AVE 2:33 PM 

5 MORRISON AVE & MEADOW ST 2:34 PM 

6 305 MEADOW ST 2:35 PM 

7 VINTON BAPTIST CHURCH 2:36 PM 

8 MONROE AVE & BOWMAN ST 2:39 PM 

9 228 E MADISON AVE 2:41 PM 

10 331 N MAPLE ST 2:42 PM 

11 ELM ST & FOXLAND AVE 2:43 PM 

12 N BLAIR ST & POLK ST 2:45 PM 

13 RUDDELL RD & DAVIDSON ST 2:46 PM 

14 RUDDELL RD & PEAKE ST 2:46 PM 

15 820 RUDDELL RD 2:48 PM 

16 924 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 2:50 PM 

17 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:55 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 202 HHES PM 
DRIVER: WHEELER, TONYA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART VINTON BUS LOT 2:21 PM 

2 DEPART HERMAN L HORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(HHES) 2:25 PM 

3 872 WASHINGTON AVE 2:35 PM 

4 VINTON BAPTIST CHURCH 2:37 PM 

5 1006 JEANETTE AVE 2:40 PM 

6 1111 JEANETTE AVE 2:42 PM 

7 1220 JEANETTE AVE 2:43 PM 

8 1131 HALLIAHURST AVE 2:44 PM 

9 1124 HALLIAHURST AVE 2:45 PM 

10 HALLIAHURST AVE & N PRESTON RD 2:46 PM 

11 1151 RUDDELL RD 2:48 PM 

12 1163 RUDDELL RD 2:49 PM 

13 1179 RUDDELL RD 2:50 PM 

14 1233 RUDDELL RD 2:51 PM 

15 203 LYNN HAVEN CIR 2:53 PM 

16 321 LYNN HAVEN CIR 2:54 PM 

17 1116 E WASHINGTON AVE 2:56 PM 

18 BUSH FARM DR & WARNER PL 3:00 PM 

19 BUSH FARM DR & CALLIE CT 3:01 PM 

20 1605 MOUNTAIN VIEW RD 3:02 PM 

21 1719 MEADOWS RD 3:03 PM 

22 1723 MEADOWS RD 3:05 PM 

23 MEADOWS RD & MEADOWS CT 3:07 PM 

24 1632 MEADOWS RD 3:09 PM 

25 ARRIVE WILLIAM BYRD MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:14 PM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 


